

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 65673 of 2013

Petitioner :- Musawwar Ali

Respondent :- The Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- S.C. Tripathi

Counsel for Respondent :- B.L. Verma,P.N. Tripathi,Shyam Bahadur

Hon'ble Dinesh Pathak,J.

1. It is informed that respondent nos.3 & 4 have died.
2. Learned counsel for the petitioner is granted three weeks' time to take steps to bring on record the heirs and legal representatives of deceased.
3. List this matter on 10.09.2024.

Order Date :- 14.8.2024

Rama Kant