



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - B No. - 65673 of 2013

Musawwar Ali

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

The Dy. Director Of Consolidation And 7 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : S.C. Tripathi
Counsel for Respondent(s) : B.L. Verma, C.S.C., P.N. Tripathi,
Shyam Bahadur

Court No. - 55

HON'BLE CHANDRA KUMAR RAI, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **22.01.2026**.

(Chandra Kumar Rai,J.)

December 10, 2025

Neetu